Date of Request
7/14/2009

7/22/2009

7/28/2009

Campus/Department
BWES

WSES

Curriculum/Instruction

Budget Amendments for Board Approval

8/13/2009

Administrator Requesting
Tony Johnson

Linda Lammers

Laura Lockhart

From

13-641100

13-611200

13-611200

13-611200

13-614600

To
23-639900
11-611200
11-614100

23-639900

11-633400

Amount
$150.00
$298.00

$5.00

$145.00

$916.00

Reason
Postage

To correctly classify
expenditures
To correctly classify
expenditures
To correctly classify
expenditures

To correctly classify
expenditures



