Budget Amendments for Board Approval 8/13/2009

Date of Request	Campus/Department	Administrator Requesting	<u>From</u>	<u>To</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Reason</u>
7/14/2009	BWES	Tony Johnson	13-641100	23-639900	\$150.00	Postage
7/22/2009	WSES	Linda Lammers	13-611200	11-611200	\$298.00	To correctly classify expenditures
			13-611200	11-614100	\$5.00	To correctly classify expenditures
			13-611200	23-639900	\$145.00	To correctly classify expenditures
7/28/2009	Curriculum/Instruction	Laura Lockhart	13-614600	11-633400	\$916.00	To correctly classify expenditures